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Fax (202) 842-4896

No. 22-246

CENTRIPETAL NETWORKS, INC.,

 Petitioner,

V.

Cisco SysTEMS, INC.,

Respondent.

AFFIDAVIT OF SERVICE

I HEREBY CERTIFY that on November 9, 2022, three (3) copies of the REPLY BRIEF FOR
PETITIONER in the above-captioned case were served, as required by U.S. Supreme Court Rule

29.5(c), on the following:

William F. Lee

Sofie Caroline Brooks

Annaleigh E. Curtis

Mark Christopher Fleming

Courtney C. Merrill

Wilmer Cutler Pickering Hale and Dorr LLP
60 State Street

Boston, MA 02109

(817) 526-6000

Heath Brooks

Thomas Saunders

Wilmer Cutler Pickering Hale and Dorr LLP
1875 Pennsylvania Avenue NW
Washington, DC 20006

(202) 663-6973

Matthew Christopher Gaudet
L. Norwood Jameson

Duane Morris LLP

1075 Peachtree Sfreet, NE
Atlanta, GA 30309

(404) 253-6957

Thomas Gregory Sprankling

Wilmer Cutler Pickering Hale and Dorr LLP
Suite 400

2600 El Camino Real

Palo Alto, CA 94306

(650) 858-6000

The following email addresses have also been served electronically:

william.lee@wilmerhale.com
sofie.brooks@wilmerhale.com
Annaleigh.Curtis@wilmerhale.com
mark.fleming@wilmerhale.com
courtney.merrill@wilmerhale.com
heath.brooks@wilmerhale.com
thomas.saunders@wilmerliale.com
megaudet@duanemorris.com
wjameson@duanemorris.com
thomas.sprankling@wilmerhale.com
paul.clement@clementmurphy.com



Lol N Tl
ASHLEY M. TAYLog

WILSON-EPES PRINTING COMP. , INC.
1115 H Street, N.E.

Washington, D.C. 20002
(202) 789-0096

Sworn to and subscribed before me this 9th day of November 2022,

ALAN JAMES SN@IJ
NOTARY PUBLIC

Distriet of Columbia

My commission expires September 30, 2027.
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